
ART ARUTYUNYAN 

WRITER

323-359-4704       

artarutyunyan5@gmail.com 

IMDb: https://imdb.to/33DjeAS

website: https://artarutyunyan.com


Quarterfinalist: Screencraft - Jasminder

Quarterfinalist: Screencraft - Daria


Winner: London International Screenwriting Competition - Daria

Top 10% placement: Academy Nicholl Fellowships in Screenwriting - Anoush

The Film Fund Auteur Collection - Funeral

LACC - Cinema courses


FIDM - AA in Fashion Design

TSEU - BA in Economics

Fluent Russian speaker, some Armenian. Drawing. Sewing. 

Worked as Fashion Designer. Born and raised in Central Asia.

UNIQUE 
EXPERIENCES

2023


2021


2020


2017

AWARDS

2023


2022

2021


2020


2019


2018


2017


2016

2015

2014

PROJECTS

Brand Wars

Jasminder

Brian and Lucy 

Tigerlily Teahouse


Raw Edges

Carats

I Can’t See It

Daria

Are You From Dixie?

Push & Pull


Chiquito

Armenian Haunting 

Dead By Christmas

Adamantine

Funeral


Anoush 

Chiquito

Guide

Babysitter 9.0 


Pilot - Drama/Comedy series

Feature Musical - Drama

Feature - Drama

Pilot - Drama series


Pilot - Drama series

Pilot - Crime Drama series - optioned

Pilot - Comedy series

Feature - optioned

Feature - released

Comedy series


Pilot - Drama/Comedy series

Feature - Drama Horror - released

Feature - Drama Horror - released

Short - Animation Drama - released  

Short - Drama - released  


Feature - Drama Period

Feature - Drama

Short - Drama - released  

Short - Drama - released  


EDUCATION

mailto:artarutyunyan5@gmail.com
https://imdb.to/33DjeAS
https://artarutyunyan.com
mailto:artarutyunyan5@gmail.com
https://imdb.to/33DjeAS
https://artarutyunyan.com

