AWARDS 2023 2021 2020 2017	ART ARUTYUNYAN WRITER 323-359-4704 artarutyunyan5@gmail.com IMDb: https://imdb.to/33DjeAS website: https://artarutyunyan.com Quarterfinalist: Screencraft - Jasminder Quarterfinalist: Screencraft - Daria Winner: London International Screenwriting Competition - Daria Top 10% placement: Academy Nicholl Fellowships in Screenwriting - Anoush	
PROJECTS	The Film Fund Auteur Collection - Funeral	
2023	Brand Wars Jasminder Brian and Lucy	Pilot - Drama/Comedy series Feature Musical - Drama Feature - Drama
2022	Tigerlily Teahouse	Pilot - Drama series
2021	Raw Edges Carats	Pilot - Drama series Pilot - Crime Drama series - optioned
2020	I Can't See It Daria	Pilot - Comedy series Feature - optioned
2019	Are You From Dixie? Push & Pull Chiquito	Feature - released Comedy series Pilot - Drama/Comedy series
2018	Armenian Haunting Dead By Christmas	Feature - Drama Horror - released Feature - Drama Horror - released
2017	Adamantine Funeral Anoush	Short - Animation Drama - released Short - Drama - released Feature - Drama Period
2016	Chiquito	Feature - Drama
2015	Guide	Short - Drama - released
2014	Babysitter 9.0	Short - Drama - released Short - Drama - released
EDUCATION		
UNIQUE EXPERIENCES	LACC - Cinema courses FIDM - AA in Fashion Design TSEU - BA in Economics	
	Fluent Russian speaker, some Armenian. Drawing. Sewing. Worked as Fashion Designer. Born and raised in Central Asia.	